Ver. 2
Belimo Asia Pacific
Technical Databook
Sensor Portfolio
Version 1
2 S
ub
je

Trade selection by Belimo
Temperature Sensors
Ordering Information
 Specifications
•  Low profile Delta enclosure
•  Optional setpoint and occupant override
•  Limited lifetime warranty
Setpoint and Legend
The optional slide pot is a linear slide pot adjustment with a resistive output of 0 to 1K
Ohms. The setpoint legend is 5...30ºC.
Override
The optional occupant override is a discreet momentary signal that is configured in
parallel with the setpoint output.
BE1KR: Room Sensor, 1kΩ Platinum RTD Sensor
BE1KR40L1P: Room Sensor with occupant override and setpoint, 1kΩ Platinum RTD Sensor
BE10K2R: Room Sensor, 10K-2 Thermistor Sensor
BE10K2R40L1P: Room Sensor with occupant override and setpoint, 10K-2 Thermistor Sensor
BE10K3R: Room Sensor, 10K-3[11K] Thermistor Sensor
BE10K3R40L1P: Room Sensor with occupant override and setpoint, 10K-3[11K] Thermistor Sensor
BE20KR: Room Sensor, 20K Thermistor Sensor
10K-2 Thermistor sensor specifications
Resistance: 10kΩ @ 25ºC, -55...150ºC range
Standard accuracy: 0.2ºC (±0.36°F) at 0...70ºC

.
Features and Options
Ordering Information
 Specifications
Delta Style Room Units
Trade selection by Belimo
Temperature and Humidity Sensors
Delta style room units
with and without display
Delta style
enclosure
•  Low profile Delta style enclosure
•  Optional LCD with adjustable toggle rate between temperature and humidity
•  ±3%RH accuracy humidity transmitter
•  Two year warranty
The Delta style room combo units feature an optional LCD display with a user
adjustable toggle rate between humidity and temperature. They are available with
a 10K-2 Thermistor, 20K Thermistor or a T10K Transmitter. They have a 3%RH
accuracy with a 0...10V output or a 4...20mA output on the transmitter unit.
These units save time and money by allowing field replacement of humidity
elements without recalibration.
BE10K2H31R:  Temp./Humidity Delta style unit, 10K-2 Thermistor, 0...10V humidity output, ±3%RH accuracy
BE10K2H30R:  Temp./Humidity Delta style unit, 10K-2 Thermistor, 4...20mA humidity output, ±3%RH accuracy
BE10K2H31RD:  Temp./Humidity Delta style unit, 10K-2 Thermistor, 0...10V humidity output, ±3%RH accuracy, LCD display
BE10K2H30RD:  Temp./Humidity Delta style unit, 10K-2 Thermistor, 4...20V humidity output, ±3%RH accuracy, LCD display
BE20KH31R:  Temp./Humidity Delta style unit, 20K Thermistor, 0...10V humidity output, ±3%RH accuracy
BET10K050CH32R:  Temp./Humidity Delta style unit, T10K Transmitter, 0...50°C range, 4...20mA humidity output, ±3%RH accuracy
10K-2 Thermistor sensor specifications
Resistance: 10kΩ @ 25ºC, -55...150ºC range

Duct Units
Features and Options
Ordering Information
Specifications
Trade selection by Belimo
Temperature Sensors
•  Mounting tabs for easy installation
•  Probe lengths: 4” (100mm), 8” (200mm) and 12” (300mm)
•  Series 304 stainless steel probes
•  Etched teflon lead wires and double encapsulated sensors
•  Medical-Grade foam padding
•  Optional B-Box and EU-Box enclosure
Duct units feature medical-grade closed cell foam to seal the probe insertion hole and to absorb
vibration. Mounting tabs allow an easy installation directly to the wall of the duct. All duct units have
etched teflon lead wires and double encapsulated sensors to create a watertight package that can
perform under real world conditions.
Duct units are available with a 1kΩ Platinum RTD sensor or a 10K-2 Thermistor sensor. They have
probe lengths from 4” to 12”. They come with a steel J-Box or a B-Box enclosure, made of UV-
resistant polycarbonate with an IP66 rating.
BE1KD4: 4” Probe, 1kΩ Platinum RTD Sensor, J-Box
BE1KD8: 8” Probe, 1kΩ Platinum RTD Sensor, J-Box
BE1KD12: 12” Probe, 1kΩ Platinum RTD Sensor, J-Box
BE1KD8B: 8” Probe, 1kΩ Platinum RTD Sensor, B-Box
BE10K2D4EU: 4” Probe, 10K-2 Thermistor Sensor, EU-Box
BE10K2D12EU: 12” Probe, 10K-2 Thermistor Sensor, EU-Box
BE10K2D4NB10: 4” Probe, 10K-2 Thermistor Sensor,
                               no box, 10” length lead wires
BE10K2D4: 4” Probe, 10K-2 Thermistor Sensor, J-Box
BE10K2D8: 8” Probe, 10K-2 Thermistor Sensor, J-Box
BE10K2D12: 12” Probe, 10K-2 Thermistor Sensor, J-Box
BE10K2D8B: 8” Probe, 10K-2 Thermistor Sensor, B-Box
BE10K2D8EU: 8” Probe, 10K-2 Thermistor Sensor, EU-Box
BE10K3D8EU: 8” Probe, 10K-3[11K] Thermistor Sensor, EU-Box
BE10K2D8NB10: 8” Probe, 10K-2 Thermistor Sensor,
                               no box, 10” length lead wires
10K-2 Thermistor sensor specifications
Resistance: 10kΩ @ 25ºC, -55...150ºC range
Standard accuracy: 0.2ºC (±0.36ºF) at 0...70ºC

Immersion Units
Features and Options
Ordering Information
Specifications
Trade selection by Belimo
Temperature Sensors
J-Box
J-Box
B-Box
•  Mounting tabs for easy installation
•  Series 304 stainless steel probes in lengths of 4” (100mm), 8” (200mm) and 12” (300mm)
•  Etched teflon lead wires and double encapsulated sensors
•  Optional B-Box and EUO-Box enclosure
Immersion Units are available in 2”, 4” and 8” probe lengths. The sensor is potted inside a
1/4” stainless steel probe with thermally conductive epoxy. All Immersion Units have
etched teflon lead wires and double encapsulated sensors to create a watertight package
that can withstand high humidity and condensation.
Immersion Units are available with a 2”x 4” steel J-Box or a watertight B-Box enclosure.
The B-Box is made of UV-resistant polycarbonate and carries an IP66 rating.
BE1KI4: 4” Probe, 1kΩ Platinum RTD, J-Box
BE1KI8: 8” Probe, 1kΩ Platinum RTD, J-Box
BE1KI4B: 4” Probe, 1kΩ Platinum RTD, B-Box
BE1KI8B: 8” Probe, 1kΩ Platinum RTD, B-Box
BE10K2I4: 4” Probe, 10K-2 Thermistor, J-Box
BE10K2I8: 8” Probe, 10K-2 Thermistor, J-Box
BE10K2I4EUO: 4” Probe, 10K-2 Thermistor, EUO-Box
BE10K2I4B: 4” Probe, 10K-2 Thermistor, B-Box
BE10K2I8B: 8” Probe, 10K-2 Thermistor, B-Box
BET1K050CI8B: 4” Probe, 1kΩ Platinum RTD Transmitter,
                            0...50°C Range, 4...20mA output,B-Box enclosure
BET1K0100CI8B: 4” Probe, 1kΩ Platinum RTD Transmitter,
                              0...100°C Range, 4...20mA output,B-Box enclosure

.
Features and Options
Ordering Information
Specifications
•  Humidity alone or temperature/humidity combination
•  Watertight B-Box enclosure
•  Ruggedised (encapsulated) humidity transmitter
•  Replaceable filter and humidity probe
•  3%RH accuracy
Humidity control is an important aspect of any climate control system. Therefore, humidity
sensors must be both accurate and dependable. Belimo’s humidity sensors are
prescreened for accuracy thereby eliminating field calibrations even when replacing a
sensor or probe. The outside air units are also extremely dependable with a watertight
B-Box enclosure. The B-Box is made of UV-resistant polycarbonate and carries an IP66
rating.
All outside air units have etched teflon lead wires and are built to withstand high humidity
and condensation and perform under real world conditions. This is especially important in
an outside air unit which can be exposed to rain, snow and large temperature swings.
BE1KOB: 1kΩ Platinum RTD Temperature Sensor, B-Box enclosure
BE10K2OB: 10K-2 Thermistor Temperature Sensor, B-Box enclosure
BE10K3OB: 10K-3[11K] Thermistor Temperature Sensor, B-Box enclosure
BE10K2H30OB: 10K-2 Thermistor, 4...20mA humidity output, ±3%RH accuracy transmitter, B-Box enclosure
BE10K2H31OB: 10K-2 Thermistor, 0...10V humidity output, ±3%RH accuracy transmitter, B-Box enclosure
Outside Air Units
Trade selection by Belimo
Temperature and Combination Temperature/Humidity Sensors
Temperature (top) and